N/A
IC VREF SHUNT 2.5V SOT23-3
Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Out Stock
0 pcs
Minimum:1
Multiples:1
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
3000 pcs $0.905
6000 pcs $0.871
LM4040AIM3X-2.5 1.Please confirm the Detail which include the part no.and the manufacturer of the
products when ordering.
2.If you have bill of material(BOM) list require to quote.you could send to our email.
3.You can email us to change the order details before shipment.
4.Orders cannot be canceled after shipping the packages.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output (Min/Fixed): 2.5V
Voltage - Output (Max): -
Voltage - Input: -
Tolerance: ±0.1%
Temperature Coefficient: 100ppm/°C
Supplier Device Package: SOT-23-3
Series: -
Reference Type: Shunt
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: TO-236-3, SC-59, SOT-23-3
Output Type: Fixed
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C (TA)
Noise - 10Hz to 10kHz: 35µVrms
Noise - 0.1Hz to 10Hz: -
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Supply: -
Current - Output: 15mA
Current - Cathode: 65µA
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
LM4040AIM3X-2.5 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
LM4040AIM3X-2.0/NOPB
IC VREF SHUNT 2.048V SOT23
N/A
RFQ
LM4040AIM3X-2.0
IC VREF SHUNT 2.048V SOT23
N/A
RFQ
LM4040AIM3X-4.1
NS
RFQ
LM4040AIM3X-3.0/NOPB
IC VREF SHUNT 3V SOT23-3
N/A
RFQ
LM4040AIM3X-4.1/NOPB
IC VREF SHUNT 4.096V SOT23
N/A
RFQ
LM4040AIM3X-3.0
TI
RFQ
LM4040AIM3X-10
IC VREF SHUNT 10V SOT23-3
N/A
RFQ
LM4040AIM3X-10/NOPB
IC VREF SHUNT 10V SOT23-3
N/A
RFQ
LM4040AIM3X-2.5/NOPB
IC VREF SHUNT 2.5V SOT23-3
N/A
RFQ
LM4040AIM3X-10.0
TI
RFQ
ABM10DSEN
CONN EDGE DUAL FMALE 20POS 0.156
Sullins Connector Solutions
RFQ
ACC13DCKN-S288
CONN EDGE DUAL FMALE 26POS 0.100
Sullins Connector Solutions
RFQ
TV06RW-19-35JN
CONN PLUG FMALE 66POS GOLD CRIMP
Amphenol Aerospace Operations
RFQ
CA07A20-19SBF80
CONN RCPT 3POS JAM NUT W/SKTS
ITT Cannon, LLC
RFQ
5176371-2
CONN RCPT FH 60POS .050 VERT
TE Connectivity AMP Connectors
RFQ
44-6575-18
CONN IC DIP SOCKET ZIF 44POS TIN
Aries Electronics
RFQ
SIT1602BI-13-30N-
32.768000E
-40 TO 85C, 2520, 50PPM, 3.0V, 3
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT1602BI-82-XXE-
14.000000T
-40 TO 85C, 7050, 25PPM, 2.25V-3
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT1602BC-32-XXN-
38.000000X
-20 TO 70C, 5032, 25PPM, 2.25V-3
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT8208AC-23-28E-
25.000625X
-20 TO 70C, 3225, 50PPM, 2.8V, 2
SiTIME
RFQ
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...